
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ALLIANCE	OF	CIVIC	TECHNOLOGISTS	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $8,579.29
2025-08-01 United	Airlines txn_d7HYKM2 -$782.01 $7,797.28
2025-08-03 CANOPY	BY	HILTON	TORONTO txn_8rH7eGO -$296.14 $7,501.14
2025-08-04 Moo	Print txn_V0HgzEA -$64.38 $7,436.76
2025-08-06 Zoom txn_0eH8RJY -$16.99 $7,419.77
2025-08-08 Canva txn_lZH5Z96 -$15.00 $7,404.77
2025-08-10 CANOPY	BY	HILTON	TORONTO txn_78HyYgb -$296.96 $7,107.81
2025-08-15 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_JxHE2o7 -$185.48 $6,922.33
2025-08-16 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_K9HKnVN -$8.06 $6,914.27
2025-08-16 BILLY	GOAT	ORD txn_5wHKQdX -$19.83 $6,894.44
2025-08-16 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_AWHVOXN -$44.16 $6,850.28
2025-08-16 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_d7HY0ak -$44.42 $6,805.86
2025-08-17 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_d7HY0Zl -$7.56 $6,798.30
2025-08-17 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_K9HKnvb -$10.62 $6,787.68
2025-08-17 TIM	HORTONS	#3227 txn_8rH7mbK -$9.41 $6,778.27
2025-08-18 CANOPY	TORONTO	YORKVILLE txn_GkHz6wm -$11.59 $6,766.68
2025-08-18 WISE	US,	INC. txn_BZH0w5w $904.52 $7,671.20
2025-08-18 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_XGH4978 -$8.46 $7,662.74
2025-08-19 CANOPY	TORONTO	YORKVILLE txn_gnHJMYp -$14.96 $7,647.78
2025-08-19 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_oyHoGvg -$33.48 $7,614.30
2025-08-19 CANOPY	BY	HILTON	TORONTO txn_0eH8LxA -$322.76 $7,291.54
2025-08-19 TINKER	CAFE	IND	AIRPORT	C txn_QmH9N9m -$39.25 $7,252.29
2025-08-20 CURB	MOBILITY txn_xQHdPEa -$54.60 $7,197.69
2025-08-20 MCDONALD'S	F33390 txn_JxHEA8A -$11.00 $7,186.69
2025-08-21 DROPBOX	SIGN	MONTHLY txn_V0Hgaqg -$20.00 $7,166.69
2025-08-24 Squarespace txn_0eH8lmE -$17.85 $7,148.84
2025-08-25 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/18	to	8/24 txn_zVHobnp -$63.32 $7,085.52

WITHDRAWN:	$2,398.29.	DEPOSITED:	$904.52. $7,085.52

Alliance	of	Civic	Technologists	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Alliance	of	Civic	Technologists's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


